CGLEASON GLMCLM17 08/29/2013 14:49 Account Current Fiscal Year PAGE i
Docket of Claims
Release date from 09/03/2013 thru 09/03/2013
Trans Release Claim Claim Check Claim
Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Number Number Amount Approved/Disapproved
001 HANCOCK BANK LEASING DEPT. 136418 09/03/2013 09/01/2013 3263 15,335.87
Account Number Description Invoice Date P. Amount
001-200-805 PRIN PMT (CROWN VICTORIAS) 424 09/01/2013 15,184.18
001-200-806 INT PMT (CROWN VICTORIAS) 424 09/01/2013 151..39
001 BANCORPSOUTH EQUIPMENT FINANCE 136420 09/03/2013 09/01/2013 3264 2,165.19
Account Number Description Invoice Date P. Amount
001-200-805 PRIN PMT (SHERIFF CARS-3) 427 09/01/2013 2,082.62
001-200-806 INT PMT (SHERIFF CARS-3) 427 09/01/2013 82.57
001 REGIONS EQUIPMENT FINANCE CORPORATION 136422 09/03/2013 09/01/2013 3265 13,093.55
Account Number Description Invoice Date P. Amount
001-200-805 PRIN PMT (SHERIFF CARS-20) 426 09/01/2013 12,795.55
001-200-806 INT PMT (SHERIFF CARS-20) 426 09/01/2013 298.00
001 CANTON MUNICIPAL SCHOOLS 136425 09/03/2013 08/22/2013 3266 1,201 07
Account Number Description Invoice Date P. Amount
001-000-283 MOTOR VEHICLE LICENSES 08/22/2013 1,201.0%
001 MADISON CO SCHOOLS/SUPT OF EDUCATION 136426 09/03/2013 08/22/2013 3267 8,120.58
Account Number Description Invoice Date P. Amount
001-000-283 MOTOR VEHICLE LICENSES 08/22/2013 8,120.58
001 CITY OF MADISON 136427 09/03/2013 08/22/2013 3268 478.42
Account Number Description Invoice Date B, Amount
001-000-283 MOTOR VEHICLE LICENSES 08/22/2013 478.42
001 CITY OF RIDGELAND 136428 09/03/2013 08/22/2013 3269 1,187.03
Account Number Description Invoice Date P. Amount
001-000-283 MOTOR VEHICLE LICENSES 08/22/2013 1:197:03
001 CITY OF CANTON 136429 09/03/2013 08/22/2013 3270 545.16
Account Number Description Invoice Date P. Amount
001-000-283 MOTOR VEHICLE LICENSES 08/22/2013 545.16
001 TOWN OF FLORA 136430 09/03/2013 08/22/2013 3271 10.94
Account Number Description Invoice Date P. Amount
001-000-283 MOTOR VEHICLE LICENSES 08/22/2013 10.94
001 BANKCARD CENTER 136434 09/03/2013 08/22/2013 3272 3,588.34
Account Number Description Invoice Date P. Amount
001-100-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 08/09/2013 2;1585.53
001-101-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 08/09/2013 705.38
001-121-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 08/09/2013 727 .43
001 AT&T MOBILITY, LLC 136438 09/03/2013 08/22/2013 3273 4,492.04
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-200-502 PHONE SERVICE 875030645 07/26/2013 4,492.04
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Docket of Claims
Release date from 09/03/2013 thru 09/03/2013
Trans Release Claim Claim Check Claim
Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Number Number Amount Approved/Disapproved
001 TELVENT DTN, LLC 136439 09/03/2013 08/22/2013 3274 1,699.50
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-265-571 DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 4053683 06/21/2013 566.50
001-265-571 DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 4077737 07/19/2013 566.50
001-265~871 DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 4101858 08/16/2013 566.50
001 AZZIE JACKSON ADAMS 136442 09/03/2013 08/22/2013 3275 151..28
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-180-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 08/20/2013 151.28
001 PATRICIA TRUESDALE 136443 09/03/2013 08/22/2013 3276 117.89
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-180-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 08/20/2013 117 .89
001 JULIA HODGES 136444 09/03/2013 08/22/2013 3277 141.40
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-180-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 08/21/2013 141.40
001 I.B:M. CORP. 136445 09/03/2013 08/22/2013 3278 4,491.54
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-152-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 8305370 08/03/2013 4,491.54
001 KRAFT'S HDWE. & BLDG. SUPPLY 136446 09/03/2013 08/22/2013 3279 4.90
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-151-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 127357 08/21/2013 4.90
001 NADA USED CAR GUIDE 136447 09/03/2013 08/22/2013 3280 288.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-104-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 000408156 08/01/2013 288.00
001 AT&T 136448 09/03/2013 08/22/2013 3281 222.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-100-502 PHONE SERVICE 601M118981 04/11/2013 84 .15
001-101-502 PHONE SERVICE 601M118981 04/11/2013 3.8 .55
001-102-502 PHONE SERVICE 601M118981 04/11/2013 24 .24
001-103-502 PHONE SERVICE 601M118981 04/11/2013 37.53
001-200-502 PHONE SERVICE 601M118981 04/11/2013 37.53
001 AT&T 136450 09/03/2013 08/22/2013 3282 439.35
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-100-502 PHONE SERVICE 601M118981 08/11/2013 167 .55
001-101-502 PHONE SERVICE 601M118981 08/11/2013 76.00
001-102-502 PHONE SERVICE 601M118981 08/11/2013 47.80
001-103-502 PHONE SERVICE 601M118981 08/11/2013 74.00
001-200-502 PHONE SERVICE 601M118981 08/11/2013 74.00
001 AT&T 136452 09/03/2013 08/22/2013 3283 56.02
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-100-502 PHONE SERVICE 601M111851 08/11/2013 3.70
001-102-502 PHONE SERVICE 601M111851 08/11/2013 52.32




CGLEASON

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

REALTY SIGN SERVICE INC
Account Number
001-180-603

STUART C IRBY CO
Account Number
001-151-641

T E LEWIS D/B/A F M SOFTWARE

Account Number
001-104-581
001-104-581

CENTERPOINT ENERGY
Account Number
001-151-510

MITCHELL LUCY
Account Number
001-161-581
001-161-581

REGION 8 MENTAL HEALTH
Account Number
001-165-552

RADIATOR WAREHOUSE, INC
Account Number
001-412-646

BRUNINI, GRANTHAM,
Account Number
001-100-550

JOEL SHOWS
Account Number
001-167-480

ALEX BREELAND
Account Number
001-167-480
001-167-480
001-167-480
001-167-480
001-167-480
001-167-480
001-167-480
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GROWER & HEWES,

Account Current Fiscal Year

Docket of Claims
Release date from 09/03/2013 thru 09/03/2013

Trans Release
# Date

136453 09/03/2013
Description
OFFICE SUPPLIES

136454 09/03/2013
Description
BLDG REPAIR SUPPLIES

136455 09/03/2013
Description

OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES

OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES

136456 09/03/2013
Description
UTILITIES

136457 09/03/2013
Description
COURT REPORTER
COURT REPORTER

136458 09/03/2013
Description
MEDICAL FEES

136459 09/03/2013
Description
OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS

INC. 136461 09/03/2013
Description
LEGAL FEES

136462 09/03/2013
Description
TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT

136463 09/03/2013
Description
TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT
TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT
TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT
TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT
TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT
TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT
TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT

Claim Claim Check
Date Number Number
08/22/2013 3284
Invoice # Date P.
14681 07/31/2013
08/22/2013 3285
Invoice # Date P.
7727141001 08/05/2013
08/22/2013 3286
Invoice # Date P.
2013-229B 08/17/2013
2013-229M 08/17/2013
08/22/2013 3287
Invoice # Date P.
3179845-7 08/12/2013
08/22/2013 3288
Invoice # Date P.
13-040 08/12/2013
13-039 08/09/2013
08/22/2013 3289
Invoice # Date P.
08/13/2013
08/22/2013 3290
Invoice # Date P.
54115 08/05/2013
08/22/2013 3291
Invoice # Date P.
191143 08/13/2013
08/22/2013 3292
Invoice # Date P.
0208172013 08/07/2013
08/22/2013 3293
Invoice # Date P.
108132013B 08/13/2013
108072013A 08/07/2013
108092013A 08/09/2013
108122013A 08/12/2013
108132013A 08/13/2013
108142013A 08/14/2013
108142013C 08/14/2013

Claim
Amount

495.00
Amount

457.95
Amount

8,305.60
Amount

15.67
Amount

531.92
Amount

16,667.00
Amount

109.00
Amount

148.75
Amount

7.70
Amount

189.85
Amount

Approved/Disapproved

495.00

457.95

7,105.60
1,200.00

15.67

400.00
131.92

16,667.00

109.00

148.75

35.60
29:95
23.73
28 .73
31.64
22.60
22.60
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Docket of Claims
Release date from 09/03/2013 thru 09/03/2013
Trans Release Claim Claim Check Claim
Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Number  Number Amount Approved/Disapproved
001 PURCHASE POWER 136464 09/03/2013 08/22/2013 3294 132.89
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-168-501 POSTAGE AND BOX RENT 31745599 08/04/2013 132.89
001 LEROY LACY 136465 09/03/2013 08/22/2013 3295 829.26
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-180-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 08/21/2013 829.26
001 DPS CRIME LAB 136466 09/03/2013 08/22/2013 3296 1,700.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.0Ox Amount
001-200-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES CL0000081 08/02/2013 1,700.00
001 RESERVE ACCOUNT/PITNEY BOWES 136467 09/03/2013 08/22/2013 3297 20,000.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O: Amount
001-102-501 POSTAGE AND BOX RENT 19167246 08/21/2013 20,000.00
001 SPENCE FLATGARD, LEGAL COUNSEL, PLLC 136468 09/03/2013 08/22/2013 3298 3,080.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-180-550 LEGAL FEES 08/22/2013 3,080.00
001 MISSISSIPPI VITAL RECORDS 136469 09/03/2013 08/22/2013 3299 174.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-400-458 VITAL STATISTICS 08/19/2013 174.00
001 TRI-STATE CONSULTING SERVICES, INC. 136470 09/03/2013 08/22/2013 3300 850.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-103-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS WEB0813-18 08/15/2013 850.00
001 CANTON MUNIC. UTILITIES 136471 09/03/2013 08/22/2013 3301 1,680.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-220-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES INV1409 07/31/2013 1,680.00
001 BARNEY'S POLICE & HUNTING SUPPLIES 136472 09/03/2013 08/22/2013 3302 988.50
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-200-613 LAW ENFORCEMENT SUPPLIES 536195 08/07/2013 988.50
001 ZURICH NORTH AMERICA 136473 09/03/2013 08/23/2013 3303 281,811.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001~-100-570 INSURANCE COMMERCIAL PACKAGE M020607182 07/31/2013 51,226.00
001-103-570 INSURANCE COMMERCIAL PACKAGE M020607182 07/31/2013 12,640.00
001-104-570 INSURANCE COMMERCIAL PACKAGE M020607182 07/31/2013 1,264.00
001-120-570 INSURANCE COMMERCIAL PACKAGE M020607182 07/31/2013 1,264.00
001~-151-570 INSURANCE COMMERCIAL PACKAGE M020607182 07/31/2013 79,460.00
001~152-570 INSURANCE COMMERCIAL PACKAGE M020607182 07/31/2013 2,528.00
001-168-570 INSURANCE COMMERCIAL PACKAGE M020607182 07/31/2013 3,792.00
001-180-570 INSURANCE COMMERCIAL PACKAGE M020607182 07/31/2013 961.00
001-200-570 INSURANCE COMMERCIAL PACKAGE M020607182 07/31/2013 116,529.00
001-265-570 INSURANCE COMMERCIAL PACKAGE M020607182 07/31/2013 10,966.00
001-640-570 INSURANCE COMMERCIAL PACKAGE M020607182 07/31/2013 1,;181.00
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Docket of Claims
Release date from 09/03/2013 thru 09/03/2013
Trans Release Claim Claim Check Claim
Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Number Number Amount Approved/Disapproved
001 ZURICH NORTH AMERICA 136480 09/03/2013 08/23/2013 3304 2187105
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-100-570 INSURANCE EMPLOYMENT PRACTICES M020141216 08/12/2013 385.05
001-101-570 INSURANCE EMPLOYMENT PRACTICES M020141216 08/12/2013 1,001.14
001-102-570 INSURANCE EMPLOYMENT PRACTICES M020141216 08/12/2013 539.08
001-103-570 INSURANCE EMPLOYMENT PRACTICES M020141216 08/12/2013 1,848.26
001-104-570 INSURANCE EMPLOYMENT PRACTICES M020141216 08/12/2013 1,155:186
001-120-570 INSURANCE EMPLOYMENT PRACTICES M020141216 08/12/2013 154.02
001-121-570 INSURANCE EMPLOYMENT PRACTICES M020141216 08/12/2013 308.04
001-122-570 INSURANCE EMPLOYMENT PRACTICES M020141216 08/12/2013 77:01
001-151-570 INSURANCE EMPLOYMENT PRACTICES M020141216 08/12/2013 847.12
001-152-570 INSURANCE EMPLOYMENT PRACTICES M020141216 08/12/2013 308.04
001-154-570 INSURANCE EMPLOYMENT PRACTICES M020141216 08/12/2013 77:01
001-160-570 INSURANCE EMPLOYMENT PRACTICES M020141216 08/12/2013 231.03
001-162-570 INSURANCE EMPLOYMENT PRACTICES M020141216 08/12/2013 231.03
001-163-570 INSURANCE EMPLOYMENT PRACTICES M020141216 08/12/2013 231.03
001-166~570 INSURANCE EMPLOYMENT PRACTICES M020141216 08/12/2013 1,232.17
0031-167-570 INSURANCE EMPLOYMENT PRACTICES M020141216 08/12/2013 154.02
001-168-570 INSURANCE EMPLOYMENT PRACTICES M020141216 08/12/2013 539.08
001-169-570 INSURANCE EMPLOYMENT PRACTICES M020141216 08/12/2013 77.01
001-200-570 INSURANCE EMPLOYMENT PRACTICES M020141216 08/12/2013 10,781.51
001-450-570 INSURANCE EMPLOYMENT PRACTICES M020141216 08/12/2013 616.09
001-631-570 INSURANCE EMPLOYMENT PRACTICES M020141216 08/12/2013 385.05
001-265-570 INSURANCE EMPLOYMENT PRACTICES M020141216 08/12/2013 693 .10
001 ZURICH NORTH AMERICA 136486 09/03/2013 08/23/2013 3305 7,658.86
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-100-570 INSURANCE PUBLIC OFFICIALS M018618449 08/11/2013 1,472.86
001-101-570 INSURANCE PUBLIC OFFICIALS M018618449 08/11/2013 294 .57
001-102-570 INSURANCE PUBLIC OFFICIALS M018618449 08/11/2013 294 .57
001-103-570 INSURANCE PUBLIC OFFICIALS M018618449 08/11/2013 294 .57
001-104-570 INSURANCE PUBLIC OFFICIALS M018618449 08/11/2013 294 .57
001-120-570 INSURANCE PUBLIC OFFICIALS M018618449 08/11/2013 294 .57
001-121-570 INSURANCE PUBLIC OFFICIALS M018618449 08/11/2013 294 .57
001-162-570 INSURANCE PUBLIC OFFICIALS M018618449 08/11/2013 589.14
001-166-570 INSURANCE PUBLIC OFFICIALS M018618449 08/11/2013 1,472.87
001=167=570 INSURANCE PUBLIC OFFICIALS M018618449 08/11/2013 294 .57
001-169~570 INSURANCE PUBLIC OFFICIALS M018618449 08/11/2013 294 .57
001-180-570 INSURANCE PUBLIC OFFICIALS M018618449 08/11/2013 1,472.86
001~200-570 INSURANCE PUBLIC OFFICIALS M018618449 08/11/2013 294 .57
001 MISS PUBLIC ENTITY WORK/COMP 136489 09/03/2013 08/23/2013 3306 41,073.55
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-100-467 WORKERS' COMPENSATION 1045113 08/12/2013 1,454 .44
001-101-467 WORKERS' COMPENSATION 1045113 08/12/2013 1,852.28
001-102-467 WORKERS' COMPENSATION 1045113 08/12/2013 1;395.17
001-103-467 WORKERS' COMPENSATION 1045113 08/12/2013 4,611.33
001-104-467 WORKERS' COMPENSATION 1045113 08/12/2013 2,418.23
001-120-467 WORKERS' COMPENSATION 1045113 08/12/2013 450.85
001-121-467 WORKERS' COMPENSATION 1045113 08/12/2013 992.24
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Docket of Claims
Release date from 09/03/2013 thru 09/03/2013
Trans Release Claim Claim Check Claim
Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Number Number Amount Approved/Disapproved
001 MISS PUBLIC ENTITY WORK/COMP 136489 09/03/2013 08/23/2013 3306 41,073.55 (CONTINUED)
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P Amount
001-122-467 WORKERS' COMPENSATION 1045113 08/12/2013 280.32
001-151-467 WORKERS' COMPENSATION 1045113 08/12/2013 1,150.75
001-152-467 WORKERS' COMPENSATION 1045113 08/12/2013 839.18
001-154-467 WORKERS' COMPENSATION 1045113 08/12/2013 185.05
001-160-467 WORKERS' COMPENSATION 1045113 08/12/2013 375.66
001-161-467 WORKERS' COMPENSATION 1045113 08/12/2013 409.59
001-162-467 WORKERS' COMPENSATION 1045113 08/12/2013 1,646.34
001-163-467 WORKERS' COMPENSATION 1045113 08/12/2013 421.42
001-165-467 WORKERS' COMPENSATION 1045113 08/12/2013 31.12
001-166-467 WORKERS' COMPENSATION 1045113 08/12/2013 2,568.37
001-167-467 WORKERS' COMPENSATION 1045113 08/12/2013 338.80
001-168-467 WORKERS' COMPENSATION 1045113 08/12/2013 1,733.40
001-169-467 WORKERS' COMPENSATION 1045113 08/12/2013 456 .28
001-200-467 WORKERS' COMPENSATION 1045113 08/12/2013 10,004.77
001-220-467 WORKERS' COMPENSATION 1045113 08/12/2013 6,635.16
001-265-467 WORKERS' COMPENSATION 1045113 08/12/2013 81.19
001-450-467 WORKERS' COMPENSATION 1045113 08/12/2013 538.10
001-530-467 WORKERS' COMPENSATION 1045113 08/12/2013 23 .92
001-631-467 WORKERS' COMPENSATION 1045113 08/12/2013 17959
001 CITY OF RIDGELAND 136498 09/03/2013 08/23/2013 3307 66,302.08
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-800-704 LOWE'S TIF 08/30/2012 66,302.08
001 CITY OF RIDGELAND 136506 09/03/2013 08/23/2013 3308 566,272.13
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-800-704 COLONY PARK-TIF 08/14/2013 566,272:13
001 PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT 136514 09/03/2013 08/23/2013 3309 6,894 .47
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-161-468 GROUP INSURANCE MATCHING 0913 08/22/2013 i d33../85
001-162-468 GROUP INSURANCE MATCHING 0913 08/22/2013 1,253.54
001-630-468 GROUP INSURANCE MATCHING 09213 08/22/2013 626.77
001-101-468 GROUP INSURANCE MATCHING 0913 08/22/2013 1.,,253...54
001-166-468 GROUP INSURANCE MATCHING 0913 08/22/2013 626.77
001 WEST GROUP PAYMENT CTR 136525 09/03/2013 08/26/2013 3310 3,236 1.3
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-531-601 LAW LIBRARY MATERIALS 827139280 04/30/2013 1,078:71
001-531-601 LAW LIBRARY MATERIALS 827527776 06/30/2013 1,078.71
001-531-601 LAW LIBRARY MATERIALS 827719060 07/31/2013 1:;078:71
001 PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT 136526 09/03/2013 08/26/2013 3311 1,425.28
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-162-468 GROUP INSURANCE-R FLOOD 0913 08/26/2013 68.46
001-162-468 GROUP INSURANCE-S O'NEAL 0913 08/26/2013 86.04
001-161-468 GROUP INSURANCE-B CONNER 0913 08/26/2013 429.79
001-161-468 GROUP INSURANCE-L ROSS 0913 08/26/2013 64 .26
001-161-468 GROUP INSURANCE-W EVANS 0913 08/26/2013 403.06
001-161-468 GROUP INSURANCE-A ROWE 0913 08/26/2013 34.06
001-161-468 GROUP INSURANCE-T RICH 0913 08/26/2013 339.61




CGLEASON

GLMCLM17 08/29/2013 14:49

Account Current Fiscal Year

Docket of Claims
Release date from 09/03/2013 thru 09/03/2013

Trans Release
# Date

Claim
Date

Claim
Number

Check

Number

Claim
Amount

PAGE

Approved/Disapproved

7

001

001

001

001

001

001

MADISON CTY HEALTH DEPT
Account Number
001-400-701

LISA M ROSS
Account Number
001-161-405
001-161-405
001-161-468
001-161-468

ROWE, ABRAHAM
Account Number
001-161-405
001-161-405
001-161-468

CONNER BENTLEY E
Account Number
001-161-405
001-161-405
001-161-468

WESLEY T EVANS
Account Number
001-161-405
001-161-405
001-161-468

DANNY SPIVEY
Account Number
001-162-405

FLOOD RICHARD
Account Number
001-162-405
001-162-405
001-162-468
001-162-468

O'NEAL STACI B.
Account Number
001-162-405
001-162-405
001-162-468

TOM RICH, ESQ
Account Number
001-161-405
001-161-405

136527 09/03/2013
Description
GRANTS & SUBSIDIES

136528 09/03/2013
Description
ATTORNEYS
ATTORNEYS
GROUP INSURANCE MATCHING
GROUP INSURANCE MATCHING

136529 09/03/2013
Description
ATTORNEYS
ATTORNEYS
GROUP INSURANCE MATCHING

136530 09/03/2013
Description
ATTORNEYS
ATTORNEYS
GROUP INSURANCE MATCHING

136531 09/03/2013
Description
ATTORNEYS
ATTORNEYS
GROUP INSURANCE MATCHING

136532 09/03/2013
Description
ATTORNEYS

136533 09/03/2013
Description
ATTORNEYS
ATTORNEYS
GROUP INSURANCE MATCHING
GROUP INSURANCE MATCHING

136534 09/03/2013
Description
ATTORNEYS
ATTORNEYS
GROUP INSURANCE MATCHING

136535 09/03/2013
Description
ATTORNEYS
ATTORNEYS

08/26/2013
Invoice
0913

08/26/2013
Invoice
813
813
813
813

08/26/2013
Invoice
813
813
813

08/26/2013
Invoice
813
813
813

08/26/2013
Invoice
813
813
813

08/26/2013
Invoice
813

08/26/2013
Invoice
813
813
813
813

08/26/2013
Invoice
813
813
813

08/26/2013
Invoice
813
8.3

3312

Date P.

08/26/2013

3313

Date B.

08/26/2013
08/26/2013
08/26/2013
08/26/2013

3314

Date P

08/26/2013

©08/26/2013

08/26/2013

3315

Date B

08/26/2013
08/26/2013
08/26/2013

3316

Date P.

08/26/2013
08/26/2013
08/26/2013

3317

Date Pig

08/26/2013

3318

Date P

08/26/2013
08/26/2013
08/26/2013
08/26/2013

3319

Date P..

08/26/2013
08/26/2013
08/26/2013

3320

Date P.

08/26/2013
08/26/2013

10,703.33
Amount

3,635.74
Amount

3,665.94
Amount

3,790.21
Amount

3,296.94
Amount

2,200.00

Amount

3,631.54
Amount

3,613.96
Amount

3,360.39
Amount

10,703.

33

35200
500.
-34.
=30

00
00

20

3,200
500.
-34.

3,720.
500.
429.

00
00
79

3,200.
500.
403.

2,200.

00

3,200.
500.
=34 ,
-34.

00
00
06
40

3,200.
500.
-86.

00
00
04

3,200.
500.

00
00
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Docket of Claims
Release date from 09/03/2013 thru 09/03/2013
Trans Release Claim Claim Check Claim
Fund Name of Claimant i Date Date Number Number Amount Approved/Disapproved
001 TOM RICH, ESQ 136535 09/03/2013 08/26/2013 3320 3,360.39 (CONTINUED)
Account Number Description Invoice Date P. Amount
001-161-468 GROUP INSURANCE MATCHING 813 08/26/2013 -339.61